

Misc. case -351 of 2024

Order dated ...04.04.2025

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP files time petition along with vakalatnama.

Time petitionis allowed considering the ground.

To 08-05-2025 for interim hearing .Written objection if any in the mean time.

D/C by me

JM, 2nd Court,

Howrah

JM, 2nd Court,